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Ashburton

Council Funded Agencies

Six Month Report Presentations

Wednesday 14 September 2022

10.30pm - 12.00pm

Council Chamber - 137 Havelock Street, Ashburton

Safe Communities
- Lesley Symington (Safe Communities Co-ordinator)

Safer Mid Canterbury
- Kevin Clifford (General Manager)
- Don McLeod (Trust Chairperson)

Citizens Advice Bureau
- Sarah Clifford (Mid Canterbury CAB Co-ordinator)
- Lesley Symington (Safe Communities Co-ordinator)

Sport Canterbury
Jan Cochrane (Regional Manager)

Ashburton Trust Event Centre
- Roger Farr (General Manager)
- George Brown (Chairman)

09 September 2022

Time

10.30am

10.40am

11.00am

11.10am

11.30am

Reports attached

Safe Communities Annual Report

Safer Mid Canterbury Annual Report
Appendix B, Reporting form out of the
Council SLA

Mid Canterbury CAB Report

Sport Canterbury (September 2022)
Report

ATEC Report (Jan-Jun 2022)
Performing Arts Theatre Trust (draft)
Performance Report



