

Council Funded Agencies

Six Month Report Presentations

Wednesday 14 September 2022

10.30pm – 12.00pm Council Chamber - 137 Havelock Street, Ashburton

	Time	Reports attached
Safe Communities - Lesley Symington (Safe Communities Co-ordinator)	10.30am	Safe Communities Annual Report
Safer Mid CanterburyKevin Clifford (General Manager)Don McLeod (Trust Chairperson)	10.40am	 Safer Mid Canterbury Annual Report Appendix B, Reporting form out of the Council SLA
 Citizens Advice Bureau Sarah Clifford (Mid Canterbury CAB Co-ordinator) Lesley Symington (Safe Communities Co-ordinator) 	11.00am	Mid Canterbury CAB Report
Sport Canterbury Jan Cochrane (Regional Manager)	11.10am	 Sport Canterbury (September 2022) Report
- Roger Farr (General Manager) - George Brown (Chairman)	11.30am	 ATEC Report (Jan-Jun 2022) Performing Arts Theatre Trust (draft) Performance Report

09 September 2022